F-10
F
Model No. Temperature Ratings
4A-100 °C 38 43 49 54
°F 100 110 120 130
4A-110 °C 43 49 54 60
°F 110 120 130 140
4A-120 °C 49 54 60 66

To order package of 30, add suffix “-30”
to model number.
Ordering Example: 4A-100-30, low range
temperature label, 38, 43, 49, 54°C (100,
110, 120, 130°F), package of 30, $40.
Non-Reversible OMEGALABEL®
Temperature Monitors
Micro-Dot Series
(Model number is °F temperature rating preceded by letters “MD”)
5 mm (0.2") Outside Diameter
1.3 mm (0.05") Indicating Window
Bulls-Eye Series
(Model number is temperature rating preceded by letters “BE”)
10 mm (0.4") Outside Diameter
3 mm (0.13") Indicating Window
Discount Schedule (Packs)
1 to 9  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Net
10 to 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10%
50 to 99  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20%
100 to 499  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30%
500+  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Consult Sales
BE labels shown
actual size.
MD labels shown
actual size.
Shown smaller than actual size.
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To order package of 30, add “-30” to model number.
Ordering Examples: BE-210F-30, bulls-eye label, 99°C (210°F),